Data sheet Compression spring : D-313A-02 GUTCKUNST FCDCRN S

F1 N Prestressed spring force 07.2025
F2 N Loaded spring force
Fn N Maximum force in static use

s1 mm Prestressed spring deflection
s2 mm Loaded spring deflection
sn mm  Maximum spring deflection in static use

Hodnoty grafu:
(X): sn=5,28 mm; Fn=428,49 N

Charakteristika pruziny (diagram sila-posun)

450

400

350 /

300

N

250 ,

F [N]

200

AN

150 /

100

AN

o
o—
Af
Mf
mf
Lf
mf

Gutekunst + Co.KG Spring Factories - Carl-Zeiss-StraBe 15 - D-72555 Metzingen
Sales +49 7123 960-192 - Customize springs +49 7123 960-193 - Main +49 7123 960-0
Fax +49 7123 960-195 - E-mail: order@gutekunst-co.com






